S P I
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-15-202-048 —t=3+4 11.10aNS

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

9-4-15 PT N PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-7-67
12-18-67

2-6-86

5-19-91
10-11-95
1-12-96
5-5-99
4-3-03
1-9-04
1-3-05

M & E REALTY COMPANY
TELEVISION BUILDINGS ASS0CIATES

MIAMI VALLEY CHRISTIAN TELEVISION INCORPORATED C.F. 160.00

VIDEO MALL COMMUNICATIONSINC.

C.F. 480.00
CHANNEL 26 OF DAYTON INC S.P. 458,000.
PAXSON COMMUNICATIONS OF DAYTON 26 INC S.P. 457,500

ACME TELEVISION OF OHIO LLC SP 1,500,000.
JOHNSON & BROWN ENTERPRISES LTD

S.P. 185,000
JOHNSON DENNA L

SP 280,000
JOHNSON ERIC B SP 335,000




