NUMBER	06-15-202-048	11117
ADDRESS		. 11.11 A 11.10ANS
PROPERTY		9-4-15 PT N PT N E QR
11-7-67 12-18-67 2-6-86 5-19-91 10-11-95 7-12-96 5-5-99 4-3-03 1-9-04 1-3-05	M & E REALTY COMPANY TELEVISION BUILDINGS ASSOCIATES MIAMI VALLEY CHRISTIAN TELEVISION INCORPORAT VIDEO MALL COMMUNICATIONSINC. CHANNEL 26 OF DAYTON INC PAXSON COMMUNICATIONS OF DAYTON 26 INC ACME TELEVISION OF OHIO LLC JOHNSON & BROWN ENTERPRISES LTD JOHNSON DENNA L JOHNSON ERIC B	C.F. 160.00 C.F. 480.00 S.P. 458,000. S.P. 457,500 SP 1,500,000. S.P. 185,000 SP 280,000
	1	SP 335,000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL